
THE DRINKS MENU 



Rooftop Cocktails, Beers & Soft Drinks 

EVERLEAF SPRITZ 
Everleaf gin, paired with a light tonic or lemonade 

CALENO SPRITZ 
Caleno gin, paired with indian tonic or 
lemonade

VIRGIN PORN STAR 
Passion fruit purée, vanilla, pineapple 
juice & fresh lime juice GINGER BREEZE 

CRODINO SPRITZ

Ginger ale, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

VIRGIN MOJITO 
(Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Raspberry or Peach) 
Soda water, fresh lime juice, caster 
sugar, fresh mint & lime wedges 

WATERMELON BREEZE
Fresh watermelon, watermelon syrup, and ginger 
beer with crushed ice

STRAWBERRY LOVE 
Soda water, strawberry purée, fresh lime 
juice, vanilla syrup, mixed with fresh 
strawberries & crushed ice 

9.00 

9.00 

5.50 

3.25 

3.75 

3.25 

3.75 

2.95 
Sml Lge 

7.25 
7.25 

8.00

7.50 

8.50 

7.50 

Non Alcoholic 

Rooftop Cocktails 

Still or Sparkling Water 

Fever Tree Light, Aromatic, 

Mediterranean, Elderflower 

Coke Cola, Coke Zero, 
Sprite & Fanta
Ginger Beer/Ale 
Appletiser 

Appletiser 

14.00 

13.50 

14.00 

15.00 

14.00 

13.50 

13.50 
14.00 

THE SOLO DELUXE
Appleton estate, benedictine, drambuie, 
ameretto, fresh lime,pineapple juice, 
gomme syrup topped with black seal dark 
rum 

PINK COLLINS
Gin, dragon syrup, apple liqueur, lime juice 
& soda water

LAVENDER LOVE
Aviation gin, st germain, lavender syrup, 
lemon juice, foamer

SIESTA
Campari, tequila, lime juice, simple 
syrup & grapefruit juice

GOLDEN GEISHA
Grey goose vodka, aloe vera juice, lime 
juice & apple juice

COURTSIDE
Premium vodka, elderflower liqueur, apple 
juice, lime juice, simple syrup, 
strawberry & raspberry puree 

BLUEBERRY MULE
Premium vodka, blueberry liqueur & 
syrup, lime juice topped with ginger ale

MOJITO COOLER
Tequila, lychee liqueur, lychee juice, 
crushed ice with fresh mint and limes

Draught Pint Camden Hells 
Draught Pint Camden Pale Ale 
Draught Pint Kopparberg Cider 
Black Sheep Ale 

Old Speckled Hen 

Moretti 
Peroni 

6.95 
7.05 

6.75 
7.50 

7.50 

5.50 
5.50 

Budweiser 
Hoegaarden 
Brewdog IPA 
Modelo 
Gluten Free 
Rekorderlig 
Lucky Saint *IPA available 
Damm lemon 

6.00 
5.95 

5.95 
6.75 

5.50 
6.00 
5.95 

4.75 

Beers 

Draught Pint Corona
Draught Pint San Miguel 6.75 

6.95 

Guiness  *served in a can 7.00 
4.50 Zero alcohol free beer 

With sliced orange



Cocktails  

PORN STAR MARTINI 
Vanilla vodka, passoã, passion fruit 
purée, pineapple juice, served with a 
shot of prosecco 

MARGARITA 
*Spicy or strawberry options are 
available Tequila, cointreau, simple 
syrup, fresh lime juice served with a salty 
glass & sliced lime 

LYCHEE MARTINI 
Lychee liqueur, vodka, lychee juice 

MOSCOW OR LONDON MULE 
Vodka or gin, ginger beer, fresh lime 
juice, garnished with lime wedges 
and fresh mint 

SINGAPORE SLING 
Cherry brandy, gin, benedictine, 
lime juice, with soda water, 
grenadine and bitters

MOJITO 
*strawberry, passion, raspberry, peach 
bacardi, squeezed lime wedges & fresh 
mint, caster sugar, splash of soda 
water 

NEGRONI 
Gin, campari, and sweet vermouth, 
garnished with an orange peel for a 
burst of citrus aroma 

Classic Cocktails 

10.00 

12.00 

10.00 

11.00 

10.00 

11.50 

10.00 
+2.00 

10.00 

11.00 

10.00 

10.00 

11.50 

11.00 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff vodka, coffee liqueur, 
espresso, simple syrup

FRENCH KISS
Vodka, chambord, lime juice, 
simple syrup topped with 
prosecco

WHISKY or AMERETTO SOUR
Bourbon whisky, angostura bitters, 
foamer, icing sugar, fresh lime juice

COSMOPOLITAN
Citron vodka, triple sec, 
cranberry juice garnished with 
orange peel

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Dry gin, vodka, bacardi, tequila, 
triple sec, sweet & sour & coke

DAIQUIRI (Frozen)
*strawberry, passion, raspberry, peach
Bacardi, puree & fresh lime juice

SARTI ROSA SPRITZ 
Blood orange, passionfruit & mango 
sarti topped with prosecco and soda 
water

THE SOLO SUNSET BLISS 
Prosecco, passoã, passion puree, 
pineapple juice 

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, prosecco & soda water 
garnished with sliced orange 

LEMONCHELLO SPRITZ 
Lemonchello topped with prosecco 
and soda water 

PINK FIZZ 
Pink gin, prosecco, rose lemonade

RHUBARB & GINGER FIZZ 
Rhubarb & ginger liqueur, prosecco, 
lemonade

HUGO FIZZ 
St-Germain, hendricks gin, prosecco, 
soda water, simple syrup, garnished 
with cucumber & fresh mint 

Spritz 

10.00

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

CAMPARI SPRITZ 
Campari, prosecco & soda water 
garnished with sliced orange 

10.00 



Wine & Prosecco 

Rose Wine 

White Wine 

PINOT GRIGIO 
This fine example of the popular Pinot Grigio is made using fruit sourced from 
high-altitude vineyards in the foothills of the Alps 

VINHO VERDE
The wine has exuberant citrus and tropical aromas with a creamy texture that leaves a 
long, lingering and refreshing finish 

CHARDONNAY
A fine, elegant Chardonnay that is full of fresh, citrussy fruit flavours with a lively, crisp 
acidity.  As the name indicates 

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH 
The wine expresses pure fruit flavours of guava and passionfruit, that dance out of the 
glass with underlying notes of grapefruit and blackcurrant leaf, combining to create a 
wine that is refreshingly zesty and nicely balanced on the finish 

GAVI DI GAVI 
Gavi, Piemonte's most celebrated unoaked, fresh and minerally white wine, is made from 
the Cortese grape, grown in vineyards in the south-east of the region 

CHABLIS 
Bone-dry white Burgundy from Chablis' most famous house. Classic Chablis flintiness 
with no oak ageing 

SANCERRE
Fermented at low temperature and aged on its lees up until bottling to keep it fresh, this 
wine is stylish and racy, with the classic blackcurrant leaf and gooseberry character and 
minerally finish 

HOUSE WHITE WINE 

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Light coppery nuances ushering in a well-defined note of wild flowers, hints of honey 
and banana on the nose. The understated, dry palate is round, soft and lively, with a 
pleasing, nicely lingering back palate of ripe pear 

COTES DE PROVENCE 
Grenache blended with Syrah gives ripe cherry and raspberry flavours; a 
smattering of Vermentino provides delicate citrus flavours and herbaceous, white 
pepper hints. Fashioned from grapes grown in some of the highest vineyards in 
the Côtes de Provence.

8.00    10.50 
175ml   250ml 

30.00 
Bt 

9.00 

7.50 

9.00 

11.00 

48.00 

52.00 

6.00 

7.50 

9.75 13.00 38.00 

10.00   28.00 

8.00    23.00 

14.50  43.00 

12.00   34.00 

10.00   28.00 

12.00   34.00 

HOUSE ROSE WINE 6.00 8.00    23.00 



Wine & Prosecco 
Red Wine 

Prosecco & Champagne

PRIMITIVO 
It has an elegant and intense aroma, with notes of ripe plum, cherry jam, 
tobacco leaf and cocoa, followed by notes of white pepper spice 

PINOT NOIR
Vibrant cherry and strawberry jam fruit character on the nose. Hand-harvested 
and aged in French oak barrels, which adds complexity and weight to the palate. 
The  finish is elegant and smooth with notes of strawberry and raspberry 

SHIRAZ 
Wine has a deep purple ruby colour. Finely crafted to portray layers of cherry, soft 
prune, blackcurrant and hints of black pepper spice. The aromatics continue into 
the palate with added blueberry, a hint of roasted black olives and soft-spoken 
sweet spice. A versatile, vibrant medium-bodied dry wine 

MALBEC 
This delicious red wine has aromas of ripe dark berry fruit, including raspberry 
and currant  flavours with notes of sweet spice and a touch of leather. The finish 
is long and persistent with soft, sweet tannins 

RIOJA RESERVA 
Graciano and Mazuelo, that is gorgeously fragrant with soft fruit, warm spices and 
elegant toasty oak aromas. The palate is rich, warming and velvety with a touch of 
acidity and fine tannins. The vanilla from the oak is beautifully integrated with the 
raspberry fruit, producing a fine and complex wine with great length 

BAROLO
The region of Barolo produces big, well-structured reds with a racy cut to the tannins. 
After a long maceration, the wine is aged for 3 years, 2 in large oak barrels. Intensely 
elegant nose, with red fruit and spicy notes of liquorice and vanilla; the palate is austere 
with smooth tannins and a freshness to the finish 

HOUSE RED WINE 

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 
Shows the typical fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a hint of peach, followed 
by a fine, persistent, soft fizz 

PROSECCO ROSATO EXTRA DRY 
Made with 87% Glera and 13% Pinot Noir from the Veneto & Friuli regions of North 
Eastern Italy. This vibrant pale pink Prosecco is fresh with light summer fruits, with a 
hint of white peach 

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT NV 

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV 

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE 

DON PERIGNON BRUT 

Bt 

35.00 

42.00 

58.00 

6.00 

6.50 
Glass 

35.00 

37.00 

120.00 

220.00 

89.00 

79.00 

8.00 23.00 

8.00    10.50 30.00 

8.00    10.50.  30.00 

9.00    12.00 34.00 

175ml   250ml 



Gins 
Dry 

Fruity 

Aromatic

6.95 

5.75 

6.75 10.75 

6.75 

6.75 

6.25 

6.95 10.95 

6.75 

7.50 11.50 

10.75 

10.25 

10.75 

10.75 

9.75 

10.95 

6.25 

6.95 10.95 

10.25 

6.95 10.95 

7.50

6.75 

6.25 10.25

10.75

11.50

7.50 11.50

25ml 50ml 
TANQUERAY NO.10 GIN 47.3% ABV                               
NOSE: Perfumed, aromatic, tangy grapefruit zest, creamy custard and clean juniper PALATE:  Spicy juniper, earl grey tea and 
cardamom. Very citrus-rich. FINISH: Long, zesty finish Paired with an elderflower tonic and garnished with grapefruit & lime wedge

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 40% ABV                         
TASTING NOTE: Smooth, light and vibrant, with bright citrus notes and refreshing mint, with a peppery finish
Paired with an indian tonic and garnished with lime wedges & cardamons

SILENT POOL 43% ABV
NOSE:Violet, lavender, lime leaf, cardamon and juniper. PALATE: Elderflower, chamomile, orange, honey sweetness and black pepper
FINISH: Vanilla rich honey notes lasts long on the finish. Paired with a Mediterranean Tonic and garnished with an orange wedge

HOUSE GIN 

PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN 43%ABV                   
NOSE:Aromas of grapefruit and soft floral tones PALATE: A citrus core with grapefruit, lime and orange peel FINISH: 
Smooth, complex and balanced Paired with indian tonic so we don't overpower or mask the grapefruit flavours

BOMBAY BRAMBLE GIN 37.5% ABV            
NOSE: Blackberries & raspberries PALATE: juniper FINISH: fruity Paired with an indian tonic or ginger ale for sweeter 
serve & garnished with squeezed of lemon, raspberries & blackberries

PINKSTER GIN 40% ABV                 
NOSE: Orange peels & angelica, with raspberries PALATE: fruit, vanilla & coriander FINISH: zesty raspberries & water 
mint Paired with an aromatic tonic and garnished with raspberries & fresh mint

BROCKMAN’S GIN 40% ABV                                      
NOSE: Strawberry, hibiscus, touch of sourness & a hint of raspberry PALATE: ginger & angelica FINISH: sweetness & 
dryness Paired with a mediterranean tonic and garnished grapefruit & blueberries 

SLINGSBY RHUBARB GIN 40% ABV   
NOSE: Tangy rhubarb PALATE: grapefruit, citrus base FINISH:  rhubarb Paired with an elderflower tonic and garnished 
with fresh mint & raspberries 

TANQUERAY SEVILLA GIN  41.3 ABV       
NOSE: Crisp juniper and zesty orange flesh PALATE: earthy vanilla FINISH:  orange Paired with a mediterranean tonic 
and garnished with a splash squeezed orange juice & wedge of an orange 

TARQUIN’S RHUBARB & RASPBERRY GIN 38% ABV    
NOSE: Tart red berry, floral juniper, angelica & violet PALATE: cinnamon, rhubarb, raspberry FINISH: rhubarb & 
raspberry Paired with an elderflower tonic and garnished with raspberries & cinnamon stick

WATERMELON GIN 40% ABV                     
NOSE: Juniper is at the fore, accompanied by a touch of citrus sweetness, and a vibrant and refreshing watermelon finish
Paired with light indian tonic and garnished with watermelon & sliced cucumber

HENDRICK’S GIN 41.4% ABV                
NOSE: Big, creamy aromas, citrus, juniper, rose petal jelly & cucumber
PALATE: cucumber, juniper, oak, citrus & vanilla. Creamy and savoury FINISH: A long, refreshing, floral finish
Paired with elderflower tonic and garnished with cucumber & junipers

SAFFRON GIN 40% ABV                         
NOSE: juniper, fennel, saffron PALATE: saffron FINISH: saffron
Paired with a mediterranean tonic and garnished with an orange wedge & thyme

BOË PASSION GIN 41.5% ABV             
Nose: Passion fruit &  lime and creaminess PALATE: tropical fruit sweets & sour FINISH: Lime 
Paired with a mediterranean tonic and garnished with blueberries and passion fruit

E&G RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR 20% ABV                 
NOSE: A sweet, highly perfumed, rhubarb PALATE: bright sweetness & citrus FINISH: A lingering warmth from the ginger
Paired well with a ginger ale, or a soda water and garnished with ginger, rhubarb and lime wedges



Spirits 
Shots

Vodka

Whisky

Digestives Cognac & Brandy

Aparitifs

Rums

6.50 
8.00 
5.50 
4.95 
5.50 
7.00 
8.00 

6.00 5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
9.50 

6.00 10.00 
10.50 
10.00 

11.75 
10.00 

6.50 
6.00 

7.75 
6.00 

10.00 
6.00 10.00 

10.75
10.50 
10.50

6.75 
6.50 
6.50 

7.00 11.00 
10.00 
10.50 
10.50 
15.00 
11.50 
15.00 
24.00 
15.00 
24.00 

6.00 
6.50 
6.50 
8.50 
7.50 
8.50 

13.50 

13.50 

6.00 10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
12.00 
10.00 

10.75 
10.75 
10.95 

11.50 
24.00 

6.75 
6.75 
6.95 

13.50 
7.50 

6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
7.00 
6.00 

8.50 

7.50 

7.25 

7.50 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 25ml 

25ml 

50ml 

50ml 

50ml 50ml 

50ml 

50ml 

Jager Bomb
Jagermeister & Redbull

Ameretto Bomb
Disaronno & Redbull

Baby Guiness
Coffee Liqueur & Baileys

Patron Silver
Patron XO Cafe
Sierra Tequila Silver or Gold
Tequila Rose
Sambuca *silver raseberry or black
Don Julio Tequila
Ilegal Reposado Mezcal

House
Absolute
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc

Makers Mark
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels No7
Jameson
Laphroaig 10yo
Glenmorangie 12yo
Sezerac Straight Rye
Jonnie Walker blue label
The Dalmore 12yo
Macallan 15yo 

Ameretto Disaronno
Limonchello
Tia Maria
Baileys
Grand Mariner
Southern Comfort

Janneau v.s.o.p
Courvoisier
Hennessy v.s
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin v.s.o.p

Bacardi
Havana Club
Captain Morgan
*spiced or black

Appleton Estate 12yo
Malibu 
*More options available

*More options available

*More Tequila options available

*More options available

Dry Martini
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Raki 45%

*Tap mixer £1



Private Hire Available 
Looking for the perfect place to celebrate? Whether 

it's a birthday bash, engagement party, corporate 
gathering, or just a night to remember — we've got 

you covered!

Make the space your own with exclusive private hire 
options. Our venue offers a stylish, vibrant 

atmosphere perfect for any occasion.

www.thesolo.co.uk


