

THE DRINKS MENU

Rooftop Cocktails, Beers & Soft Drinks

Rooftop Cocktails

THE SOLO DELUXE Appleton estate, benedictine, drambuie, ameretto, fresh lime,pineapple juice, gomme syrup topped with black seal dark rum	14.00	GOLDEN GEISHA Grey goose vodka, aloe vera juice, lime juice δ apple juice	15.00
PINK COLLINS Gin, dragon syrup, apple liqueur, lime juice	13.50	COURTSIDE Premium vodka, elderflower liqueur, apple juice, lime juice, simple syrup, strawberry & raspberry puree	14.00
LAVENDER LOVE Aviation gin, st germain, lavender syrup, lemon juice, foamer	14.00	BLUEBERRY MULE Premium vodka, blueberry liqueur δ syrup, lime juice topped with ginger ale	13.50
SIESTA Campari, tequila, lime juice, simple syrup δ grapefruit juice	14.00	MOJITO COOLER Tequila, lychee liqueur, lychee juice, crushed ice with fresh mint and limes	13.50

Beers

6.75

6.95

6.95

Draught Pint San Miguel

Draught Pint Camden Hells

Draught Pint Corona

Old Speckled Hen

Budweiser

Hoegaarden

Appletiser

7.50

5.50

6.00

3.75

Draught Pint Camden Pale Ale Draught Pint Kopparberg Cider Black Sheep Ale Moretti Peroni Guiness *served in a can Zero alcohol free beer	7.05 6.75 7.50 5.50 5.50 7.00 4.50	Brewdog IPA Modelo Gluten Free Rekorderlig Lucky Saint *IPA available Damm lemon	5.95 6.00 5.95 6.75 5.95 4.75
186 Y . 44	Non Alcoh	olic	
VIRGIN MOJITO (Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Raspberry or Peach) Soda water, fresh lime juice, caster	7.50	EVERLEAF SPRITZ Everleaf gin, paired with a light tonic or lemon	9.00 nade
sugar, fresh mint δ lime wedges WATERMELON BREEZE	8.50	CALENO SPRITZ Caleno gin, paired with indian tonic or lemonade	9.00
Fresh watermelon, watermelon syrup, and ginger beer with crushed ice GINGER BREEZE	7.25	VIRGIN PORN STAR Passion fruit purée, vanilla, pineapple juice & fresh lime juice	7.25
Ginger ale, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice CRODINO SPRITZ With sliced orange	8.00	STRAWBERRY LOVE Soda water, strawberry purée, fresh lime juice, vanilla syrup, mixed with fresh strawberries & crushed ice	7.50
Still or Sparkling Water Sml 2.95	Lge 5.50	Coke Cola, Coke Zero,	3.75
Fever Tree Light, Aromatic,	3.25	Sprite & Fanta Ginger Beer/Ale	3.25
Mediterranean, Elderflower		Annletiser	3.75

Cocktails

Classic Cocktails

PORN STAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka, passoã, passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, served with a shot of prosecco	10.00	ESPRESSO MARTINI Smirnoff vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup	10.00
DAIQUIRI (Frozen) *strawberry, passion, raspberry, peace Bacardi, puree & fresh lime juice	12.00 ch	NEGRONI Gin, campari, and sweet vermouth, garnished with an orange peel for a burst of citrus aroma	10.00
FRENCH KISS Vodka, chambord, lime juice, simple syrup topped with prosecco	11.50	MARGARITA *Spicy or strawberry options are available Tequila, cointreau, simple syrup, fresh lime juice served with a salt	11.00
SINGAPORE SLING Cherry brandy, gin, benedictine, lime juice, with soda water, grenadine and bitters	10.00	glass & sliced lime WHISKY or AMERETTO SOUR Bourbon whisky, angostura bitters,	11.50
MOSCOW OR LONDON MULE Vodka or gin, ginger beer, fresh lime juice, garnished with lime wedges and fresh mint	10.00	foamer, icing sugar, fresh lime juice COSMOPOLITAN Citron vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice garnished with	10.00
LYCHEE MARTINI Lychee liqueur, vodka, lychee juice LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	11.00	mojito *strawberry, passion, raspberry, peach bacardi, squeezed lime wedges & fresh	10.00 +2.00
Dry gin, vodka, bacardi, tequila, triple sec, sweet δ sour δ coke	Spi	mint, caster sugar, splash of soda water	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco & soda water garnished with sliced orange	10.00	SARTI ROSA SPRITZ Blood orange, passionfruit & mango sarti topped with prosecco and soda water	10.00
PINK FIZZ Pink gin, prosecco, rose lemonade CAMPARI SPRITZ	10.00	LEMONCHELLO SPRITZ Lemonchello topped with prosecco and soda water	10.00
Campari, prosecco & soda water garnished with sliced orange HUGO FIZZ	10.00	THE SOLO SUNSET BLISS Prosecco, passoã, passion puree, pineapple juice	10.00
St-Germain, hendricks gin, prosecce soda water, simple syrup, garnished with cucumber δ fresh mint	о, 🛕	RHUBARB & GINGER FIZZ Rhubarb & ginger liqueur, prosecco, lemonade	10.00

Wine & Prosecco

White Wine

PINOT GRIGIO	175ml 8.00	250ml 10.50	Bt 30.00
This fine example of the popular Pinot Grigio is made using fruit sourced from high-altitude vineyards in the foothills of the Alps			
VINHO VERDE The wine has exuberant citrus and tropical aromas with a creamy texture that leaves a long, lingering and refreshing finish	9.00	12.00	34.00
CHARDONNAY A fine, elegant Chardonnay that is full of fresh, citrussy fruit flavours with a lively, crisp	7.50	10.00	28.00
acidity. As the name indicates			
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH The wine expresses pure fruit flavours of guava and passionfruit, that dance out of the glass with underlying notes of grapefruit and blackcurrant leaf, combining to create a wine that is refreshingly zesty and nicely balanced on the finish	9.00	12.00	34.00
GAVI DI GAVI Gavi, Piemonte's most celebrated unoaked, fresh and minerally white wine, is made from the Cortese grape, grown in vineyards in the south-east of the region	11.00	14.50	43.00
CHABLIS Bone-dry white Burgundy from Chablis' most famous house. Classic Chablis flintiness with no oak ageing		R	48.00
SANCERRE Fermented at low temperature and aged on its lees up until bottling to keep it fresh, this wine is stylish and racy, with the classic blackcurrant leaf and gooseberry character and minerally finish			52.00
HOUSE WHITE WINE	6.00	8.00	23.00
Rose Wine			
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Light coppery nuances ushering in a well-defined note of wild flowers, hints of honey and banana on the nose. The understated, dry palate is round, soft and lively, with a	7.50	10.00	28.00
pleasing, nicely lingering back palate of ripe pear			

COTES DE PROVENCE Grenache blended with Syrah gives ripe cherry and raspberry flavours; a smattering of Vermentino provides delicate citrus flavours and herbaceous, white pepper hints. Fashioned from grapes grown in some of the highest vineyards in the Côtes de Provence. HOUSE ROSE WINE 9.75 6.00

13.00 38.00

8.00 23.00

Wine & Prosecco

	1	A F	T* .	
ĸ	മവ	w	/in	Δ

Red Wine			
	175ml	250m	l Bt
PRIMITIVO It has an elegant and intense aroma, with notes of ripe plum, cherry jam, tobacco leaf and cocoa, followed by notes of white pepper spice			35.00
PINOT NOIR Vibrant cherry and strawberry jam fruit character on the nose. Hand-harvested and aged in French oak barrels, which adds complexity and weight to the palate. The finish is elegant and smooth with notes of strawberry and raspberry	9.00	12.00	34.00
SHIRAZ Wine has a deep purple ruby colour. Finely crafted to portray layers of cherry, soft prune, blackcurrant and hints of black pepper spice. The aromatics continue into the palate with added blueberry, a hint of roasted black olives and soft-spoken sweet spice. A versatile, vibrant medium-bodied dry wine	8.00	10.50	30.00
MALBEC This delicious red wine has aromas of ripe dark berry fruit, including raspberry and currant flavours with notes of sweet spice and a touch of leather. The finish is long and persistent with soft, sweet tannins	8.00	10.50.	30.00
RIOJA RESERVA Graciano and Mazuelo, that is gorgeously fragrant with soft fruit, warm spices and elegant toasty oak aromas. The palate is rich, warming and velvety with a touch of acidity and fine tannins. The vanilla from the oak is beautifully integrated with the raspberry fruit, producing a fine and complex wine with great length			42.00
BAROLO The region of Barolo produces big, well-structured reds with a racy cut to the tanni After a long maceration, the wine is aged for 3 years, 2 in large oak barrels. Intense elegant nose, with red fruit and spicy notes of liquorice and vanilla; the palate is aus with smooth tannins and a freshness to the finish	ly		58.00
HOUSE RED WINE	6.00	8.00	23.00
Prosecco & Champagne			
Prosecco & Champaghe			
PROSECCO EXTRA DRY Shows the typical fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a hint of peach, followed by a fine, persistent, soft fizz	Glass 6.50		35.00
PROSECCO ROSATO EXTRA DRY Made with 87% Glera and 13% Pinot Noir from the Veneto $\&$ Friuli regions of North Eastern Italy. This vibrant pale pink Prosecco is fresh with light summer fruits, with a hint of white peach			37.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT NV 89.00 LAURENT-PERRIER C	UVEE F	ROSE	120.00
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV 79.00 DON PERIGNON BRUT	TO		220.00

Gins

Dry

•		
TANQUERAY NO.10 GIN 47.3% ABV NOSE: Perfumed, aromatic, tangy grapefruit zest, creamy custard and clean juniper PALATE: Spicy juniper, earl grey tea and cardamom. Very citrus-rich. FINISH: Long, zesty finish Paired with an elderflower tonic and garnished with grapefruit δ lime wedge	25ml 6.95	50ml 10.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 40% ABV TASTING NOTE: Smooth, light and vibrant, with bright citrus notes and refreshing mint, with a peppery finish Paired with an indian tonic and garnished with lime wedges δ cardamons	6.25	10.25
SILENT POOL 43% ABV NOSE: Violet, lavender, lime leaf, cardamon and juniper. PALATE: Elderflower, chamomile, orange, honey sweetness and black pepper FINISH: Vanilla rich honey notes lasts long on the finish. Paired with a Mediterranean Tonic and garnished with an orange wedge	6.95	10.95
HOUSE GIN	5.75	9.75
Fruity		
PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN 43%ABV NOSE: Aromas of grapefruit and soft floral tones PALATE: A citrus core with grapefruit, lime and orange peel FINISH: Smooth, complex and balanced Paired with indian tonic so we don't overpower or mask the grapefruit flavours	6.75	10.75
BOMBAY BRAMBLE GIN 37.5% ABV NOSE: Blackberries $\bar{\alpha}$ raspberries PALATE: juniper FINISH: fruity Paired with an indian tonic or ginger ale for sweeter serve $\bar{\alpha}$ garnished with squeezed of lemon, raspberries $\bar{\alpha}$ blackberries	6.75	10.75
PINKSTER GIN 40% ABV NOSE: Orange peels δ angelica, with raspberries PALATE: fruit, vanilla δ coriander FINISH: zesty raspberries δ water mint Paired with an aromatic tonic and garnished with raspberries δ fresh mint	6.75	10.75
BROCKMAN'S GIN 40% ABV NOSE: Strawberry, hibiscus, touch of sourness $\&$ a hint of raspberry PALATE: ginger $\&$ angelica FINISH: sweetness $\&$ dryness Paired with a mediterranean tonic and garnished grapefruit $\&$ blueberries	6.25	10.25
SLINGSBY RHUBARB GIN 40% ABV NOSE: Tangy rhubarb PALATE: grapefruit, citrus base FINISH: rhubarb Paired with an elderflower tonic and garnished with fresh mint δ raspberries	6.95	10.95
TANQUERAY SEVILLA GIN 41.3 ABV NOSE: Crisp juniper and zesty orange flesh PALATE: earthy vanilla FINISH: orange Paired with a mediterranean tonic and garnished with a splash squeezed orange juice δ wedge of an orange	6.75	10.75
TARQUIN'S RHUBARB & RASPBERRY GIN 38% ABV NOSE: Tart red berry, floral juniper, angelica & violet PALATE: cinnamon, rhubarb, raspberry FINISH: rhubarb & raspberry Paired with an elderflower tonic and garnished with raspberries & cinnamon stick	7.50	11.50
Aromatic		
WATERMELON GIN 40% ABV NOSE: Juniper is at the fore, accompanied by a touch of citrus sweetness, and a vibrant and refreshing watermelon finish Paired with light indian tonic and garnished with watermelon δ sliced cucumber	7.50	11.50
HENDRICK'S GIN 41.4% ABV NOSE: Big, creamy aromas, citrus, juniper, rose petal jelly $\&$ cucumber PALATE: cucumber, juniper, oak, citrus $\&$ vanilla. Creamy and savoury FINISH: A long, refreshing, floral finish Paired with elderflower tonic and garnished with cucumber $\&$ junipers	6.95	10.95
SAFFRON GIN 40% ABV NOSE: juniper, fennel, saffron PALATE: saffron FINISH: saffron Paired with a mediterranean tonic and garnished with an orange wedge $\&$ thyme	7.50	11.50
BOË PASSION GIN 41.5% ABV Nose: Passion fruit δ lime and creaminess PALATE: tropical fruit sweets δ sour FINISH: Lime Paired with a mediterranean tonic and garnished with blueberries and passion fruit	6.75	10.75
E&G RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR 20% ABV NOSE: A sweet, highly perfumed, rhubarb PALATE: bright sweetness & citrus FINISH: A lingering warmth from the ginger Paired well with a ginger ale, or a soda water and garnished with ginger, rhubarb and lime wedges	6.25	10.25

Spirits

6		_	_
n	0	1	6
	•	4 -	-

VM88 203 2 1	77	AREA TRIBLES IN JAMES	
Patron Silver	6.50	Jager Bomb Jagermeister & Redbull	7.50
Patron XO Cafe	8.00	V(0) (18)	130/12/
Sierra Tequila Silver or Gold	5.50	Ameretto Bomb Disaronno & Redbull	7.25
Tequila Rose	4.95		7.50
Sambuca *silver raseberry or black	5.50	Baby Guiness Coffee Liqueur & Baileys	7.50
Don Julio Tequila	7.00		
llegal Reposado Mezcal	8.00		

^{*}More Tequila options available

	Vodka		Apariti	fs
House Absolute Grey Goose Belvedere Ciroc	25ml 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50	50ml 10.00 10.00 10.75 10.50	Dry Martini Martini Bianco Martini Rosso Raki 45%	50ml 5.50 5.50 5.50 9.50

^{*}More options available

Whisky	•		1	Rums		
	25ml	50ml			25ml	50ml
Makers Mark	7.00	11.00			/	
Famous Grouse	6.00	10.00	>>	Bacardi	6.00	10.00
Jack Daniels No7	6.50	10.50		Havana Club	6.50	10.50
Jameson	6.50	10.50	300	Captain Morgan	6.00	10.00
Laphroaig 10yo	8.50	15.00	1	*spiced or black	775	11.75
Glenmorangie 12yo	7.50	11.50		Appleton Estate 12yo	7.75	11.75
Sezerac Straight Rye	8.50	15.00	(1)	Malibu	6.00	10.00
Jonnie Walker blue label	13.50	24.00	20	*More options available		
The Dalmore 12yo	8.50	15.00	到			187
Macallan 15yo	13.50	24.00	137		Light.	
	85 N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					

^{*}More options available

Digestives			Cognac & Brandy			
	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml	
Ameretto Disaronno	6.00	10.00	Janneau v.s.o.p	6.75	10.75	
Limonchello	6.00	10.00	Courvoisier	6.75	10.75	
Tia Maria	6.00	10.00	Hennessy v.s	6.95	10.95	
Baileys	6.00	10.00	Hennessy XO	13.50	24.00	
Grand Mariner	7.00	12.00	Remy Martin v.s.o.p	7.50	11.50	
Southern Comfort	6.00	10.00	70	an		



Private Hire Available

Looking for the perfect place to celebrate? Whether it's a birthday bash, engagement party, corporate gathering, or just a night to remember — we've got you covered!

Make the space your own with exclusive private hire options. Our venue offers a stylish, vibrant atmosphere perfect for any occasion.

www.thesolo.co.uk

